
Senior männlich
1. 5 HERRMANN Jakob AUT 1987 SC Werfenweng adidasTERREX 0:21:03,66

2. 57 TRAINER Thomas GER 1987 Gebirgsjägerbataillon 231 / Riap-Sport 0:21:33,58

3. 62 HOFFMANN Christian AUT 1974 SU Böhmerwald Fischer Sports 0:21:47,77

4. 71 BERGER Robert AUT 1986 La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team 0:21:56,50

5. 69 BRANDNER Alexander AUT 1992 SC Bischofshofen Fischer Sports 0:22:10,86

6. 42 KNOPF Stefan GER 1997 DAV Sektion Berchtesgaden Salomon 0:22:19,28

7. 46 KURZ Maximilian AUT 1995 SK Schlotterer Hallein La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team 0:22:32,66

8. 467 STEINER Stefan AUT 1997 Dynafit 0:22:40,46

9. 45 UNGER Cornelius GER 1993 DAV Berchtesgaden 0:22:42,78

10. 51 KASWURM Sebastian AUT 1992 HEIGLEVEL.COM / RC-Martins Bikeshop Unken 0:22:51,03

11. 13 LEITNER Martin GER 1993 Team BMK Team BMK 0:22:57,05

12. 66 FLASCHBERGER Bernhard AUT 1996 TSU St. Veit im Pongau 0:23:00,43

13. 82 SEEWALD Andreas GER 1991 IRSF BCDT 0:23:06,34

14. 53 ROHRINGER Daniel AUT 1990 ASKÖ Raiffeisen Gosau Team DeBettin Sparkasse Skg. Mammut 0:23:09,59

15. 59 HUBER Josef GER 1988 DAV BGD / RC Martins Bikeshop GebJgBtl231 0:23:11,19

16. 6 HIEMER Lukas GER 1991 Team Dynafit Team Dynafit 0:23:13,43
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17. 64 DOLL Magnus GER 1989 Martini Speed Team Martini Speed Team 0:23:24,83

18. 8 KASTNER Felix GER 1990 Martini Speed Team 0:23:35,50

19. 58 WAGENHOFER Tobias AUT 1994 Sc Kuchl La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team 0:23:48,61

20. 68 WALLNER Thomas AUT 1978 SC Bischofshofen Dynafit Austria 0:24:03,93

21. 16 MANEA Rares ROM 1986 Dinamo Skimo team Skimo team Romania 0:24:03,94

22. 469 HÖLZL Markus GER 1989 Martini Speed Team 0:24:14,57

23. 466 KUNZ Alois GER 1997 WSV Aschau TG Ski 232 0:24:18,18

24. 55 JANK Andreas AUT 1993 SC Kuchl La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team 0:24:18,55

25. 63 KLINGER Wolfgang GER 1990 SC Anger / Dynafit 0:24:47,08

26. 47 ALBERTI Matthias GER 1988 Seebacher Sport Rennteam (GebVersBtl8) Seebacher Sport Rennteam (GebVersBtl8) 0:25:06,21

27. 73 DÜRR Marc GER 1996 Allgäu Outlet Race Team 0:25:28,18

28. 29 STEINBACHER Georg GER 1992 Team BMK Team BMK 0:25:43,59

29. 74 MAURER Jochen GER 1977 Bayronman e.V. www.rauflauf.com 0:26:10,23

30. 39 ZAUNER Sebastian GER 1980 DAV Berchtesgaden 0:26:13,13

31. 75 BUDIG Simon GER 1992 RSV Allgäu Outlet Sonthofen 0:26:18,26

32. 60 SCHUSTER Alexander GER 1987 Team Dynafit 0:26:35,77

33. 462 NEBRIG Daniel GER 1987 DAV Immerstadt Duralb 0:26:41,43

34. 52 VON BORSTEL Bernd GER 1978 Der LaufLaden Sonthofen 0:26:47,72
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35. 31 TRAUT Martin GER 1987 Team Bergzeit 0:27:10,75

36. 56 SCHMUCK Wolfgang AUT 1994 Schalbau Vitzthum 0:27:31,35

37. 43 KUFNER Konrad GER 1975 WSV Otterskirchen - Team Denk 0:28:28,54

38. 23 PIRCHNER Andreas AUT 1988 0:28:37,09

39. 27 SELBACH David GER 1974 DAV Berchtesgaden 0:28:57,39

40. 468 ASCHAUER Florian GER 1993 SK Ramsau 0:29:07,32

41. 67 UNGER Reinhard GER 1973 0:29:25,55

42. 78 WIMMER Gabriel GER 1996 Sportho Rosenheim 0:29:59,51

43. 34 WEIHS Robert AUT 1983 0:30:00,12

44. 35 WIMMER Werner AUT 1975 rc-martins-bikeshop 0:30:00,29

45. 41 EGGER Josef AUT 1987 Hot-Gosau 0:30:09,89

46. 14 LICHTMANNEGGER Christopher GER 1991 SG Schönau 0:30:22,57

47. 11 KREJCI Sebastian GER 1978 Team Bergzeit 0:30:23,52

48. 17 MARTIN Heinrich GER 1987 Wertex 0:30:25,41

49. 36 WITTMANN Florian GER 1984 SC-Ainring 0:30:48,49

50. 24 PÖCHTRAGER Josef AUT 1973 RC Martins Bikeshop Unken 0:30:59,29

51. 464 SCHUSTER Daniel GER 1997 0:31:09,07

52. 48 SZABO Tomas SVK 1987 Salomon Slowakei 0:31:19,52
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53. 461 KÖPPL Michael GER 1978 SG Au 0:31:45,68

54. 38 ZIDARIC Daniel-Juraj GER 1987 Team Bergzeit 0:32:06,16

55. 37 ZELLNER Ludwig GER 1973 Outdoor Denk 0:32:25,51

56. 18 MEINECKE Marcus GER 1981 Skibergsteigen Lenggries / Tratter Elektrotechnik 0:32:34,15

57. 65 SCHROTH Markus GER 1975 0:32:55,01

58. 465 HIRN Thomas GER 1980 0:34:37,78

59. 19 NEUDORFER Patrick GER 1974 Nordicfreunde Hauzenberg Denk Outdoor 0:37:40,81

60. 4 GROSSEGGER Florian GER 1991 Team Bergzeit 0:39:19,28

79 GRAßMANN Alex GER 1980 DAV Bad Reichenhall n.a.

80 STEINER Stefan AUT 1997 USC Uttendorf Dynafit n.a.

1 EICHHOLZER Helmut AUT 1975 SC Kuchl TEAM DYNAFIT n.a.

2 FANKHAUSER Johannes AUT 1996 n.a.

3 GREIL Patrick AUT 1991 Sportunion Iselsberg n.a.

7 HOLLAUS Marco AUT 1989 Mountainshop Hörhager Mountainshop Hörhager n.a.

9 KELLERMANN Thomas GER 1986 DAV Berchtesgaden n.a.

10 KNOPF Markus GER 1990 SG Schönau n.a.

12 LECHNER Sebastian GER 1985 DAV-Traunstein n.a.

15 LOHER Flori GER 1975 CAS - Club Alpiner Skiläufer n.a.
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20 NEUMAYR Torsten GER 1976 n.a.

21 PFISTER Franz AUT 1987 Intersport Scholz Zell am See n.a.

22 PIEREDER Günther AUT 1985 TrumerTriTeam n.a.

25 REICHENBERGER Gri GER 1984 Agentur Reichenberger n.a.

26 SCHWEINBERGER Daniel AUT 1978 Intersport Scholz n.a.

28 SICHERT Robert GER 1975 n.a.

30 SUNKLER Peter GER 1979 DAV Berchtesgaden La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team n.a.

32 WALCH Christoph GER 1995 Rainer´s Skiservice Königssee n.a.

33 WEGSCHEIDER Josef GER 1987 SC Anger n.a.

40 HELLMANN Rene GER 1974 Verband Deutscher Heeresbergführer n.a.

44 ANDERL Markus GER 1990 Riap Sport n.a.

49 LEX Konrad GER 1974 SVO LA Germaringen Team Dynafit n.a.

50 TAUCHER Stefan AUT 1986 n.a.

54 BAAR Alexander GER 1994 Wsv bischofswiesen n.a.

61 METZENLEITNER Christian GER 1984 n.a.

70 PICHLER Thomas AUT 1997 SC Bischofshofen Skibergsteigen n.a.

72 VOITHOFER Marcell AUT 1981 Martini Speed Team / Bigtime Sport Maishofen n.a.

76 FREWEIN Dominik AUT 1997 n.a.
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77 TRÖBELSPERGER Bernd GER 1976 SC Anger n.a.

Senior weiblich
1. 313 DREIER Sarah AUT 1995 LC Oberpinzgau 0:27:30,63

2. 321 ELKOTT HELANDER Sanna SWE 1994 Sportsgym SC 0:27:47,42

3. 322 ELKOTT HELANDER Lina SWE 1994 Sportsgym SC Gorewear 0:27:50,70

4. 319 KRENSLEHNER-SCHMID Verena AUT 1975 SC Vils mountain-rider.com/Maloja 0:28:03,15

5. 310 HAGSPIEL Alexandra GER 1980 Allgaeu Outlet Raceteam 0:29:02,49

6. 318 FORCHTHAMMER Ina AUT 1996 WSV St.Johann/Pg. 0:29:15,79

7. 316 RUPPANER Daniela GER 1986 PURALP 0:29:42,14

8. 314 SUSANNE Lenz GER 1983 SK Ramsau 0:32:14,04

9. 308 ALBERTI Katharina GER 1984 Seebacher Sport Rennteam Seebacher Sport Rennteam 0:00:15,00 Rettungsd. fehlt 0:32:23,45

10. 315 NIEDERREUTHER Ramona GER 1987 Elegant Travel/LC Chiemgau-Steigenberger 0:33:08,16

11. 320 WÖRNDLE Anna-Maria AUT 1996 SV Achensee 0:34:16,41

12. 307 BRANDL Jacqueline GER 1995 Böhmler Einrichtungshaus GmbH 0:00:15,00 Rettungsd. fehlt 0:35:56,46

301 ANGERER Kathrin GER 1982 DAV Berchtesgaden SG Scheffau Schellenberg n.a.

302 EGGER Monika GER 1984 n.a.

303 ERHART Johanna AUT 1995 Team Dynafit Team Dynafit n.a.
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304 SUNKLER Natalie GER 1983 DAV Berchtesgaden La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team n.a.

305 HOCHFILZER Heidi GER 1997 DAV Berchtesgaden BGL Skitourenteam n.a.

306 VON BORSTEL Susi GER 1981 DAV Immenstadt Kohla-Crazy Team n.a.

309 ESSL Michaela AUT 1988 Polizeisportverein n.a.

311 WÖTZEL Tessa GER 1997 n.a.

312 STREITBERGER Verena AUT 1997 La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team n.a.

317 VORSCHNEIDER Sophie GER 1994 Triathlon Grassau e.V. n.a.

Master männlich
1. 203 SCHOBER Olaf GER 1971 SC Dreiburgenland Denk Outdoor 0:23:10,63

2. 463 BIBERGER Andreas GER 1967 DAV Mitterwald 0:24:33,21

3. 213 STOCK Markus AUT 1969 SC Bischofshofen Dynafit Austria 0:24:51,36

4. 214 GRASSL Franz GER 1965 SK Ramsau 0:24:58,36

5. 211 STRAUß Anderl GER 1971 Team Adventure sport 0:26:32,19

6. 207 HUBER Markus GER 1968 SC Bad Kohlgrub 0:27:15,20

7. 202 SCHERER Sigi AUT 1960 riap-sport 0:28:04,30

8. 218 WALLNER Andi AUT 1971 La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team 0:28:46,44

9. 206 GRÜNWALD Peter AUT 1964 Naturfreunde Wals 0:31:28,29
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10. 208 MANZ Hannes GER 1959 SC Gunzesried 0:31:52,68

11. 210 PREUSS Bernd GER 1959 DAV Allgäu-Immenstadt 0:31:54,64

12. 216 HAUKE Rainer GER 1971 SK Bad Reichenhall 0:33:09,69

13. 209 GANITZER Florian AUT 1957 0:33:11,17

14. 215 OBERSTEINER Herbert AUT 1959 SC Bischofshofen Skibergsteigen 0:34:20,79

15. 201 HÖSCH Andreas GER 1964 DAV Bergland München 0:41:08,28

204 TANNER Michael GER 1969 SC Haag n.a.

205 EIDENMÜLLER Horst GER 1963 TSV Ottobrunn n.a.

212 SEIDL Martin GER 1964 n.a.

217 BAUMANN Johann AUT 1970 SSU St.Johann/Wbg-Hansberg bike-team-Lacken n.a.

Master weiblich
1. 353 FRANK Rowi GER 1965 DAV Oberland Woibeagpowa 0:32:45,75

2. 351 BREDOW Michaela GER 1971 0:40:15,09

3. 354 WALLNER Marion AUT 1971 Mountain Attack TSV/TrumerTriTeam 0:47:26,16

352 GRASSL Judith GER 1968 SK Ramsau DNF
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Junior männlich
1. 404 SAMBALE David GER 2000 SC Immenstadt Sport Schindele 0:25:09,60

2. 402 COLTEA George ROM 1999 Dinamo Skimo team Skimo team Romania 0:25:54,39

3. 407 KLETZENBAUER Thomas GER 1999 Isarwinkler Radsportfreunde Lenggries Equipe Velo Oberland 0:25:55,39

4. 410 MARCINEK Marco SVK 1999 0:26:15,12

5. 403 RAUCH Lukas AUT 1999 RT Mountainshop Hörhager RT Mountainshop Hörhager 0:00:15,00 Jacke fehlt 0:27:09,81

6. 401 BLAJ Dragos ROM 2000 Dinamo Skimo team Skimo team Romania 0:28:52,07

7. 409 LEMBECK Jonas GER 1998 0:32:00,37

411 WEßLING Jakob GER 1998 CSG Lindau DNF

Junior weiblich
1. 408 HORNGACHER Lea AUT 1998 Bäckerei Horngacher 0:31:32,79

2. 405 GRASSL Theresa GER 1998 DAV Berchtesgaden BGL Skitourenteam 0:34:53,51

3. 406 MODEREGGER Maria GER 1998 DAV Berchtesgaden BGL Skitourenteam 0:36:29,63

Cadet männlich
1. 453 JINGA George ROM 2003 Dinamo Skimo team Skimo team Romania 0:24:25,21
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2. 456 MAYER Andreas AUT 2001 WSV Kirchdorf in Tirol Team Gonaus - Exenberger 0:25:09,96

3. 454 SURDU Constantin ROM 2002 Dinamo Skimo team Skimo team Romania 0:26:36,80

4. 452 HÖSCH Finn GER 2003 DAV Bergland München 0:26:37,71

5. 451 COTINGHIU Petrut ROM 2003 Dinamo Skimo team Skimo team Romania 0:30:16,45

455 DAMMBÖCK Stefan GER 2001 DAV Berchtesgaden BGL Skitourenteam n.a.

457 VEREM Luca GER 2003 n.a.

Cadet weiblich
1. 460 WEßLING Sophia GER 2003 TSV Oberreitnau 0:39:23,81

2. 459 STÖGER Antonia GER 2001 DAV Sektion Berchtesgaden 0:40:55,87

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 154
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Damen
1. 310 HAGSPIEL Alexandra GER 1980 Allgaeu Outlet Raceteam 0:29:02,49

2. 316 RUPPANER Daniela GER 1986 PURALP 0:29:42,14

3. 314 SUSANNE Lenz GER 1983 SK Ramsau 0:32:14,04

4. 308 ALBERTI Katharina GER 1984 Seebacher Sport Rennteam Seebacher Sport Rennteam 0:00:15,00 Rettungsd. fehlt 0:32:23,45

5. 353 FRANK Rowi GER 1965 DAV Oberland Woibeagpowa 0:32:45,75

6. 315 NIEDERREUTHER Ramona GER 1987 Elegant Travel/LC Chiemgau-Steigenberger 0:33:08,16

7. 307 BRANDL Jacqueline GER 1995 Böhmler Einrichtungshaus GmbH 0:00:15,00 Rettungsd. fehlt 0:35:56,46

8. 351 BREDOW Michaela GER 1971 0:40:15,09

352 GRASSL Judith GER 1968 SK Ramsau DNF

Herren
1. 57 TRAINER Thomas GER 1987 Gebirgsjägerbataillon 231 / Riap-Sport 0:21:33,58

2. 42 KNOPF Stefan GER 1997 DAV Sektion Berchtesgaden Salomon 0:22:19,28

3. 45 UNGER Cornelius GER 1993 DAV Berchtesgaden 0:22:42,78

4. 13 LEITNER Martin GER 1993 Team BMK Team BMK 0:22:57,05

5. 82 SEEWALD Andreas GER 1991 IRSF BCDT 0:23:06,34
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6. 203 SCHOBER Olaf GER 1971 SC Dreiburgenland Denk Outdoor 0:23:10,63

7. 59 HUBER Josef GER 1988 DAV BGD / RC Martins Bikeshop GebJgBtl231 0:23:11,19

8. 6 HIEMER Lukas GER 1991 Team Dynafit Team Dynafit 0:23:13,43

9. 64 DOLL Magnus GER 1989 Martini Speed Team Martini Speed Team 0:23:24,83

10. 8 KASTNER Felix GER 1990 Martini Speed Team 0:23:35,50

11. 469 HÖLZL Markus GER 1989 Martini Speed Team 0:24:14,57

12. 466 KUNZ Alois GER 1997 WSV Aschau TG Ski 232 0:24:18,18

13. 463 BIBERGER Andreas GER 1967 DAV Mitterwald 0:24:33,21

14. 63 KLINGER Wolfgang GER 1990 SC Anger / Dynafit 0:24:47,08

15. 214 GRASSL Franz GER 1965 SK Ramsau 0:24:58,36

16. 47 ALBERTI Matthias GER 1988 Seebacher Sport Rennteam (GebVersBtl8) Seebacher Sport Rennteam (GebVersBtl8) 0:25:06,21

17. 73 DÜRR Marc GER 1996 Allgäu Outlet Race Team 0:25:28,18

18. 29 STEINBACHER Georg GER 1992 Team BMK Team BMK 0:25:43,59

19. 74 MAURER Jochen GER 1977 Bayronman e.V. www.rauflauf.com 0:26:10,23

20. 39 ZAUNER Sebastian GER 1980 DAV Berchtesgaden 0:26:13,13

21. 75 BUDIG Simon GER 1992 RSV Allgäu Outlet Sonthofen 0:26:18,26

22. 211 STRAUß Anderl GER 1971 Team Adventure sport 0:26:32,19

23. 60 SCHUSTER Alexander GER 1987 Team Dynafit 0:26:35,77
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24. 462 NEBRIG Daniel GER 1987 DAV Immerstadt Duralb 0:26:41,43

25. 52 VON BORSTEL Bernd GER 1978 Der LaufLaden Sonthofen 0:26:47,72

26. 31 TRAUT Martin GER 1987 Team Bergzeit 0:27:10,75

27. 207 HUBER Markus GER 1968 SC Bad Kohlgrub 0:27:15,20

28. 43 KUFNER Konrad GER 1975 WSV Otterskirchen - Team Denk 0:28:28,54

29. 27 SELBACH David GER 1974 DAV Berchtesgaden 0:28:57,39

30. 468 ASCHAUER Florian GER 1993 SK Ramsau 0:29:07,32

31. 67 UNGER Reinhard GER 1973 0:29:25,55

32. 78 WIMMER Gabriel GER 1996 Sportho Rosenheim 0:29:59,51

33. 14 LICHTMANNEGGER Christopher GER 1991 SG Schönau 0:30:22,57

34. 11 KREJCI Sebastian GER 1978 Team Bergzeit 0:30:23,52

35. 17 MARTIN Heinrich GER 1987 Wertex 0:30:25,41

36. 36 WITTMANN Florian GER 1984 SC-Ainring 0:30:48,49

37. 464 SCHUSTER Daniel GER 1997 0:31:09,07

38. 461 KÖPPL Michael GER 1978 SG Au 0:31:45,68

39. 208 MANZ Hannes GER 1959 SC Gunzesried 0:31:52,68

40. 210 PREUSS Bernd GER 1959 DAV Allgäu-Immenstadt 0:31:54,64

41. 38 ZIDARIC Daniel-Juraj GER 1987 Team Bergzeit 0:32:06,16
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42. 37 ZELLNER Ludwig GER 1973 Outdoor Denk 0:32:25,51

43. 18 MEINECKE Marcus GER 1981 Skibergsteigen Lenggries / Tratter Elektrotechnik 0:32:34,15

44. 65 SCHROTH Markus GER 1975 0:32:55,01

45. 216 HAUKE Rainer GER 1971 SK Bad Reichenhall 0:33:09,69

46. 465 HIRN Thomas GER 1980 0:34:37,78

47. 19 NEUDORFER Patrick GER 1974 Nordicfreunde Hauzenberg Denk Outdoor 0:37:40,81

48. 4 GROSSEGGER Florian GER 1991 Team Bergzeit 0:39:19,28

49. 201 HÖSCH Andreas GER 1964 DAV Bergland München 0:41:08,28

Jugend männlich
1. 404 SAMBALE David GER 2000 SC Immenstadt Sport Schindele 0:25:09,60

2. 407 KLETZENBAUER Thomas GER 1999 Isarwinkler Radsportfreunde Lenggries Equipe Velo Oberland 0:25:55,39

3. 452 HÖSCH Finn GER 2003 DAV Bergland München 0:26:37,71

4. 409 LEMBECK Jonas GER 1998 0:32:00,37

411 WEßLING Jakob GER 1998 CSG Lindau DNF

Jugend weiblich
1. 405 GRASSL Theresa GER 1998 DAV Berchtesgaden BGL Skitourenteam 0:34:53,51
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2. 406 MODEREGGER Maria GER 1998 DAV Berchtesgaden BGL Skitourenteam 0:36:29,63

3. 460 WEßLING Sophia GER 2003 TSV Oberreitnau 0:39:23,81

4. 459 STÖGER Antonia GER 2001 DAV Sektion Berchtesgaden 0:40:55,87

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 67
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